
Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources. 

COLORS

ADJUSTABLE

LIGHT SOURCE

DRIVER

PRODUCT MATERIAL

SIZE

3 = RAL 9010 white

No

LEDD

Including on/off driver

Aluminium and Polycarbonate

Different sizes available

INFORMATION

4743.351.36.3

4743.301.36.3

Ledline

Ledline

LEDD

LEDD

4100lm

4100lm

36W

36W

114lm/W

114lm/W

3500K

3000K

>80

>80

50.000 Hrs

50.000 Hrs

900mA

900mA

595 X 595mm

595 X 595mm

4744.351.36.3

4744.301.36.3

4744.400.36.3

4743.401.36.3

Ledline

Ledline

Ledline

Ledline

LEDD

LEDD

LEDD

LEDD

4100lm

4100lm

4100lm

4100lm

36W

36W

36W

36W

114lm/W

114lm/W

114lm/W

114lm/W

3500K

3000K

4000K

4000K

>80

>80

>80

>80

50.000 Hrs

50.000 Hrs

50.000 Hrs

900mA

900mA

900mA

50.000 Hrs 900mA

295 X 1195mm

295 X 1195mm

295 X 1195mm

595 X 595mm

OPTIONS

SURFACE FRAME 
600X600MM

SURFACE FRAME 
300X1200MM

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

LUMINOUS
FLUX

BRANDLAMP TYPE OUTPUT
POWER

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

CRI TC
LIFETIME

mALENGTHMODULE
EFFICIENCY

Art. no.: 4743.000.00.3

Art. no.: 4743.001.00.3

I N S E R T  F L A T  P L A T I N U M

SUSPENSION KIT 1000MM Art. no.: 4743.919.99.1

MODULE LIFETIME Approx. 60.000 hours

DIMMABLE DALI dimmable On request

POWER CABLE OPTIONS

Art. no.: 0501.183.20.0

Art. no.: 0500.183.20.0

Art. no.: 0502.075.20.0Connected to driver/fixture

Wieland GST 18/3 male
2000mm 3 X 0,75

Wieland T connector GST 18/3 
200mm 3 X 0,75

Europlug 2000mm 2 X 0,75 

UGR
<19IP40

High quality PMMA diffuser has excellent durability and is more resistant 
to UV light discolouration

Technical drawingHole size

5
YEARS 

WARRANTY


